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429 Canal St, 05301, Brattleboro, US, United States
+18022577833 - http:/lwww.subway.com/

The menu of Subway from Brattleboro includes 65 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Subway:
my friend is a bit painful he always instructs. he doesn't make it easy. the young who worked were super nice
and helpful. one of the subway cosins made us laugh. read more. What User doesn't like about Subway:
| ordered my food thru doordash because i work 10 hr shifts. They forgot %50f the meat that goes on the $15+
sub i ordered. So i didnt get to eat last night and waited 20 mins for the person working today to text a manager
to find out how to fix the problem. | brought the wrong sub back with receipt. And this isnt the first time they
screwed up my order thru doordash. Why cant i pick the subway i want it from thru doo... read more. If you're in a
hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food menus to your taste from Subway in Brattleboro,
prepared for you in few minutes, For a snack, you can also have the fine sandwiches, small salads and other
shacks. Furthermore, you'll find tasty American menus, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu,
There are also scrumptious South American cuisine in the menu.
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Subway Menu

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Tinderbecher

COOKIE BOX

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Breakfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems

11 SUBWAY CLUB

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$9.0

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Cheesestealkss

33 TERIYAKI BLITZ

Coffee

COFFEE

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Dessert

DOUBE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

fiids Menii
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR
KIDS

BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS

Cookies
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Clubs

10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB

$10.0

$1.8

$11.0

$1.5

$9.0

$1.3
$1.3

$10.0

$10.0

$1.3
$1.3

$11.0
$11.0
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Ttalianos
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK
MINUTE MAID JUICE
1% MILK

Deli Heroes

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
99 GRAND SLAM HAM
15 TITAN TURKEY

30 THE BEAST

These types of dishes are
being served
d‘z\ OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY
hﬂ SALAD
PANINI
ROAST BEEF

(]
Ingredients Used
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
WE HAVE

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$1.6
$1.8
$1.8

$17.5
$19.0
$19.0
$22.0

$13.0

$13.0
$10.0

OVEN-ROASTED
TURKEY HAM

BLACK FOREST HAM
BEEF

Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE
BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

16 ALL-PRO SWEET
4 ONION TERIYAKI

20 ELITE CHICKEN
BACON RANCH

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Subway® Series
M 1 THE PHILLY

— 4 SUPREME MEATS
Q 2 THE OUTLAW
3 THE MONSTER
6 THE BOSS
8 THE GREAT GARLIC

7 THE MEXICALI
12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$8.0
$9.0

$9.0

$8.5
$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
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Opening Hours:

Tuesday 08:30 -21:30
Wednesday 08:30 -21:30
Thursday 08:30 -21:30
Friday 08:30 -21:30
Saturday 08:30 -21:30
Sunday 08:30 -21:30
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