



https://menulist.menu 429 Canal St, 05301, Brattleboro, US, United States +18022577833 - http://www.subway.com/









The **menu of Subway** from Brattleboro includes 65 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway: my friend is a bit painful he always instructs. he doesn't make it easy. the young who worked were super nice and helpful. one of the subway cosins made us laugh. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Subway: I ordered my food thru doordash because i work 10 hr shifts. They forgot ²/₃of the meat that goes on the \$15+ sub i ordered. So i didnt get to eat last night and waited 20 mins for the person working today to text a manager to find out how to fix the problem. I brought the wrong sub back with receipt. And this isnt the first time they screwed up my order thru doordash. Why cant i pick the subway i want it from thru doo... <u>read more</u>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine *Fast-Food menus to your taste* from Subway in Brattleboro, prepared for you in few minutes, For a snack, you can also have the fine **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks. Furthermore, you'll find tasty American menus, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, There are also scrumptious <u>South American</u> cuisine in the menu.



Burgers Bottled Drinks B.L.T. \$10.0 DASANI WATER \$1.8 Wraps EGG CHEESE WRAP \$13.0 33 TERIYAKI BLITZ \$11.0 Side dishes GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$2.5 COFFEE \$1.5 Starters & Salads POTATOE CHIPS \$2.5 COLD CUT COMBO \$9.0
B.L.T. \$10.0 DASANI WATER \$1.8 Wraps EGG CHEESE WRAP \$13.0 33 TERIYAKI BLITZ \$11.0 Side dishes GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$2.5 COFFEE \$1.5 Starters & Salads Uncategorized
Wraps EGG CHEESE WRAP \$13.0 Side dishes GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$2.5 Coffee \$1.5 Starters & Salads Uncategorized
Side dishes GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$13.0 \$13.0 \$33 TERIYAKI BLITZ \$11.0 Coffee \$COFFEE \$1.5
Side dishes GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$2.5 COFFEE \$1.5 Starters & Salads Uncategorized
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE \$2.5 COFFEE \$1.5 Starters & Salads Uncategorized
Starters & Salads Uncategorized
POTATOE CHIPS \$2.5 COLD CUT COMBO \$9.0
Kinderbecher Dessert
COOKIE BOX \$5.0 DOUBE CHOCOLATE \$1.3
Meat Dishes \$1.3
MEATBALL MARINARA \$9.0 Kids Menü
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR KIDS \$10.0
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY \$10.0 BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS \$10.0
Breakfast Menu Cookies
OATMEAL RAISIN \$1.3 WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT \$1.3
CHOCOLATE CHIP \$1.3
Vegertarian Mains Clubs
VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS \$10.0 10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB \$11.0
Popular Items 19 PICKLEBALL CLUB \$11.0

	50	Ş.	OF STREET
- Total			

Italianos		Agent	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0		BEEF	\$10.0
Breakfast		Sandw	iches	
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	ITALIAN B	M.T.	\$10.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	VEGGIE DELITE		\$8.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	BACON, EGG CHEESE		\$9.0
Beverages		BLACK FO	REST HAM, EGG	\$9.0
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6	EGG CHEE	ESE	\$8.5
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8	STEAK, EC	GG CHEESE	\$10.0
1% MILK	\$1.8	Chicker	ı	
Deli Heroes			16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION TERIYAKI	\$11.0
17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF	\$17.5		20 ELITE CHICKEN	\$12.0
99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0	BACON RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN		¢10.0
15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0			\$10.0
30 THE BEAST	\$22.0			\$10.0 \$10.0
<i>a</i>			UN CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
These types of dishes are		SWEET OF	NION CHICKEN TERITARI	\$10.0
being served		Subwa	y® Series	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0		1 THE PHILLY	\$11.0
SALAD			4 SUPREME MEATS	\$12.0
PANINI			2 THE OUTLAW	\$11.0
ROAST BEEF		3 THE MON	NSTER	\$12.0
		6 THE BOS	SS	\$11.0
Ingredients Used		8 THE GRE	EAT GARLIC	\$12.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0	7 THE MEX	(ICALI	\$12.0
WE HAVE	\$10.0	12 TURKE	Y CALI CLUB	\$12.0



Subway

429 Canal St, 05301, Brattleboro, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 08:30 -21:30 Wednesday 08:30 -21:30 Thursday 08:30 -21:30 Friday 08:30 -21:30 Saturday 08:30 -21:30 Sunday 08:30 -21:30 **a**gallery image